
駅間ｷﾛ
福島からの

営業キロ
駅名

5.5 45.6 置賜

4.3 49.9 高畠

6.2 56.1 赤湯

5.5 61.6 北赤湯(信)

2.8 64.4 中川

3.9 68.3 羽前中山

6.7 75.0かみのやま温泉

2.8 77.8 茂吉記念館前

4.0 81.8 蔵王

5.3 87.1 山形

1.9 89.0 北山形

2.9 91.9 羽前千歳

1.7 93.6 南出羽
1.3 94.9 漆山
2.1 97.0 高擶
1.3 98.3 天童南

2.1 100.4 天童

3.0 103.4 乱川

2.9 106.3 神町

1.8 108.1さくらんぼ東根

2.5 110.6 東根

2.9 113.5 村山

8.0 121.5 袖崎

5.4 126.9 大石田

3.9 130.8 北大石田

2.9 133.7 芦沢

6.6 140.3 舟形

8.3 148.6 新庄

2重線の区間は複線

40.1 米沢
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奥羽本線ダイヤグラム[米沢ー新庄]（2024年3月16日改正）
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駅間ｷﾛ
福島からの

営業キロ
駅名

5.5 45.6 置賜

4.3 49.9 高畠

6.2 56.1 赤湯

5.5 61.6 北赤湯(信)

2.8 64.4 中川

3.9 68.3 羽前中山

6.7 75.0かみのやま温泉

2.8 77.8 茂吉記念館前

4.0 81.8 蔵王

5.3 87.1 山形

1.9 89.0 北山形

2.9 91.9 羽前千歳

1.7 93.6 南出羽
1.3 94.9 漆山
2.1 97.0 高擶
1.3 98.3 天童南

2.1 100.4 天童

3.0 103.4 乱川

2.9 106.3 神町

1.8 108.1さくらんぼ東根

2.5 110.6 東根

2.9 113.5 村山

8.0 121.5 袖崎

5.4 126.9 大石田

3.9 130.8 北大石田

2.9 133.7 芦沢

6.6 140.3 舟形

8.3 148.6 新庄

40.1 米沢
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駅間ｷﾛ
福島からの

営業キロ
駅名

5.5 45.6 置賜

4.3 49.9 高畠

6.2 56.1 赤湯

5.5 61.6 北赤湯(信)

2.8 64.4 中川

3.9 68.3 羽前中山

6.7 75.0かみのやま温泉

2.8 77.8 茂吉記念館前

4.0 81.8 蔵王

5.3 87.1 山形

1.9 89.0 北山形

2.9 91.9 羽前千歳

1.7 93.6 南出羽
1.3 94.9 漆山
2.1 97.0 高擶
1.3 98.3 天童南

2.1 100.4 天童

3.0 103.4 乱川

2.9 106.3 神町

1.8 108.1さくらんぼ東根

2.5 110.6 東根

2.9 113.5 村山

8.0 121.5 袖崎

5.4 126.9 大石田

3.9 130.8 北大石田

2.9 133.7 芦沢

6.6 140.3 舟形

8.3 148.6 新庄

40.1 米沢
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駅間ｷﾛ
福島からの

営業キロ
駅名

5.5 45.6 置賜

4.3 49.9 高畠

6.2 56.1 赤湯

5.5 61.6 北赤湯(信)

2.8 64.4 中川

3.9 68.3 羽前中山

6.7 75.0かみのやま温泉

2.8 77.8 茂吉記念館前

4.0 81.8 蔵王

5.3 87.1 山形

1.9 89.0 北山形

2.9 91.9 羽前千歳

1.7 93.6 南出羽
1.3 94.9 漆山
2.1 97.0 高擶
1.3 98.3 天童南

2.1 100.4 天童

3.0 103.4 乱川

2.9 106.3 神町

1.8 108.1さくらんぼ東根

2.5 110.6 東根

2.9 113.5 村山

8.0 121.5 袖崎

5.4 126.9 大石田

3.9 130.8 北大石田

2.9 133.7 芦沢

6.6 140.3 舟形

8.3 148.6 新庄

40.1 米沢
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